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=2 CORONATION SCHOOL WE CARF WE DARE WE SHARE
2022-2023
Tuesday, August 30 First Day of School
Monday, September 5 Labour Day
Thursday, September 8 Meet-the-Teacher Evening
Friday, September 9 Welcome Back Activity Day
Thursday, September 22 Terry Fox Run
Friday, September 23 Board-Wide Professional Day*

Monday, October 3

Monday, October 10

Thursday, October 13

Friday, October 14

Wednesday, October 19
Monday, November 7

Thursday, November 24

Friday, November 25
Wednesday, November 30
Monday, December 9

Monday, December 26 - Monday, January 6
Monday, January 16
Wednesday, January 25

Friday, February 10

Thursday, March 2

Friday, March 3

Monday, March 6 - Friday, March 10
Friday, April 7 - Monday, April 10
Thursday, April 13

Monday, April 17

Friday, May 5

Monday, May 22

Thursday, June 8

Friday, June 9

Tuesday, June 20

Wednesday, June 21
Wednesday, June 21

Thursday, June 22

Thursday, June 22

Election Day - No School*
Thanksgiving Day

Progress Report Cards

Board-Wide Professional Day (QPAT)*
School Photos

Professional Day*

1* Term Interviews - Evening

1* Term Interviews - day / Professional Day*
Open House

Board-Wide Professional Day*
Winter Break/Christmas Holiday
Professional Day*

Grade 6 Graduation Photos
Professional Day*

2nd Term Interviews - Evening
Professional Day*

March Break

Easter Holidays

Spring Concert (Daytime)

Professional Day*

Professional Day*

Victoria Day

Grade 6 Quebec Trip

Professional Day*

Kindergarten Graduation

Last Full Day of School for Pre-Kindergarten
Grade 6 Graduation

Last Day of School

3" Term Report Card

* DAYCARE IS OPEN
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